Assist
Gas Supply
28 CONCOA Laser Gas Equipment • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
A
ss
is
t G
as

Optional flashback arrestors are available for each hose to safely deliver fuel gas to a CONCOA pressure control
device.
How to Order a Maniflex System
Assist
Gas Supply
29CONCOA Laser Gas Equipment • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com CONCOA Laser Gas Equipment • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
A
ssist G
as S
upply
628 A B C D F G
Series
628
Material Orientation Hose Style Number of Stations Hose Connection Installed Options
1: Brass 1: Standard single row (right) 0: None 1. One station Please specify
inlet connection.
PTFE-lined
hose for oxygen
service includes
accumulator
extensions to
prevent ignition
from adiabatic
compression.
Not for use
with Helium or
Hydrogen.
F: Integral hose
flash arrestor
2: Standard single row (left) 1: 36” (900mm) rigid brass 2: Two stations
3: Standard double row 2: 24” (600mm) rigid copper 3: Three stations
4: Compact single row (right) 3: 72” (1800mm) flexible armor-cased stainless steel core 4: Four stations
5: Compact single row (left) 4: 24” (600mm) stainless steel-braided with PTFE lining 5: Five stations
6: Compact double row 5: 36” (900mm) flexible stainless steel core & armor cased 6: Six stations
6: 36” (900mm) flexible stainless steel-braided with PTFE lining 7: Seven stations
7: 24” (600mm) flexible stainless steel core & armor cased 8: Eight stations
8: 36” (900mm) rigid brass with flash arrestors (CGA
300, 400, & 510 Acet.. only)
9: Nine stations
9: 72” (1800mm) flexible stainless steel-braided with PTFE lining 0: Ten stations
A: 36” (900mm) flexible stainless steel armor with PTFE lining A: Eleven stations
B: Twelve stations
C: Thirteen stations
D: Fourteen stations
E: Fifteen stations
Ordering Information
Cylinder per Extension 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10